VIRGINIA

FOOD

STARTER OHCHO|H M2{E Endive Salad 18,000
RHC[O|H, 2|TEMK| =, QAIX| S F=H-I} *RME, d2g, AR
H|ZEIZ2EIE Beef Tartar 23,000
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EetEt X|= FIZ2||N| Burrata Cheese Carprese 25,000

HEfERK|EX, HAE] S EOIE *QXE ANz EOlE, 23S

MM FIEOIK|L Fish Carpaccio 33,000
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PASTA ) ) (™) ofOtER2|X|OtLt Amatriciana 31,000
CHE2|c EOLE, 2IIE[L|H, A
*=F0H BEO0tE, HX[17], 17|, FHIE, €22
x7]| Gnocchi 35,000
SZXL G2, 30y LA, O|ZX[= =74, 7S, A47, 35
) (H) T2} THAEF Prawn Pasta 35,000
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«Z 26| OF|E fX|17| AD7| 07|

(SEASON) A|= ItAE} 38,000
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Flounder, Red Sea Bream, Mackerel, Abalone -Korea | Pork, Beef, Chicken - Korea | Pork(prosciutto) - America

Beef(T-bone) - America | Lamb - Australia | Amberjack - Japan | Tuna - Oceanic fish



VIRGINIA

FOOD

GRILLED Q9| MMI0| Grilled Seasonal Fish 68,000
MAIN *RAE, LR, dliats
QFZHH| AH|O0|= Spring Lamb Steak 72,000

=
*2|17|, QFIE, £0lE, YRS

ot oFAl1+ AH|O|3 100g 43,000
Hanwoo Tenderloin Steak (712 F& 2l 2009)
*A| 17| QFE, E0IE, 23S

I

St KE1+ AH|0|A 100g 38,000
Hawoo Striploin Steak (712 F2 =2 200g9)

*2| 07|, 7HS, EOME, 22=

E[& AH|O|=2 T-Bone Steak 150,000

*A|17|, QNE, EOLE, 43S (8 Zer 800g)
PIZZA =9| O|X} Today's Pizza 32,000
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Flounder, Red Sea Bream, Mackerel, Abalone -Korea | Pork, Beef, Chicken - Korea | Pork(prosciutto) - America
Beef(T-bone) - America |l Lamb - Australia | Amberjack - Japan | Tuna - Oceanic fish
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VIRGINIA

FOOD

SIDE AR/ EEE & HHE| Bread & Butter lpcs 1,500
*=22H NS
UXE|ZL French Fries 13,000

EpjZool *22H JKE, UF

TJZI0FAIZIHA  Grilled Asparagus 15,000
HILEFIOE| *QRIZ, siite

SHK| £|4 Calamari Fritti 23,000

TS =)
2R, RAFE, ofiitE, 22=

E2{E =7} Add Truffle 1gg 5,000
DESSERT Hi=2t O1o|A =32l Vanilla lce Cream 9 000

HX|L|OLOj|A] 217 OHE HEE2IEI0| 585 S0{7F =X{|0f0[ A S 2

*OTE, 2 AHDLE CfE

E|20|4%+ Tiramisu 13,000
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Flounder, Red Sea Bream, Mackerel, Abalone -Korea | Pork, Beef, Chicken - Korea | Pork(prosciutto) - America

O

Beef(T-bone) - America |l Lamb - Australia | Amberjack - Japan | Tuna - Oceanic fish



VIRGINIA

GLASS WINE

BEER

ADE

SOFT
DRINKS

COFFEE

TEA
QAL

SBEVERAGE

Red Wine
White Wine
Champagne & Sparkling Wine

H|ZL| Peroni Nastro Azzurro (330ml)

oto[u|Zl M4aH3E Heineken Draft Beer (375ml)

Z2=0} )f|0|E Peach Ade

22t/ M2 2t Coke / Zero Coke (250ml)

AIDEMO|E Sprite (250ml)

AMAE H|AZE|A Special Espresso

OlH|2|Zt= Americano

ZMH|I2HH| Café Latte

>t

7

= Cappuccino

HFE 2t 2HE| Vanilla Latte

« KE257HT 7Rl #1 A] 1,000

27120 2|XME Earl Grey Reserve

IHE0IY Chamomile

20,000
22,000
22,000

12,000
15,000

12,000

6,000
6,000

10,000
10,000
12,000
12,000
13,000

12,000
12,000



